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330 JacKson St.. S.F.

marine fireman, 71

ballplayer, r 556 Divisa-

clk Beckley-Ralston Co,

'811

Burns Edw P (Burns Hammam Baths)
r San Rafael

Burns Edw F, foreman Swift & Co, r
3838, 25th

Burns Edw F,
Rondel PI

Burns Edw J,
dero

Burns Edw J,

r 449 Turk
Burns E J, engr, r 221, 3d
Burns Ellen, widow, r 519 Duboce
Burns Elmer J, chauffeur, r 3315 Sacra-

mento
Burns Emma, widow, r 605 Webster
Burns Eugene J, master manner, 10

East
Burns Euvalde, r 75 Divisadero
Burns Eva Mrs, tel opr police,

Harrison
Burns F C, packer, r 154 Ellis
Burns Florence Mrs, r 840 Hayes
Burns Prank, cutter, r 422 Naples
Burns Prank, foreman D N & E Walter

& Co, r 433, 2d Av
Burns Frank, lab, r 3355 Buchanan
Burns Frank E, paperhgr, r 3170. 23d
Burns Frank J, cond, r 1022 Alabama
Burns F'rank J. r 571 Liberty
Burns Frank J, drayman, r 1910 Green-

wich
Burns Frank J, tmstr, r 2754 Franklin
Burns Frank L, collr, r 26 Hoff Av
Burns Frank M, elk Baker & Hamilton,

r 77 Stillman
Burns Gaty A, elk P F Howard' Co, r

Oakland
Burns Geo, boilermkr, r 337 Texas
Burns Geo A, elk L J Kripp, r 447 Eddy
Burns Geo A, salesman Nat Biscuit Co,

r Santa Rosa
Burns Geo H, painter, r 1624 Geary
Burns Geo W, hatter, r 480 Fell
Burns Georgia D Mrs, bakery, 3315 Sac-

ramento
Burns Grant W (Burns Bros) r 725

Webster
Burns Hammam Baths, 229 Ellis
Burns Harriet E, widow, r 22 (J Lexington
Burns Harry, lab, r 143 Jersey
Burns Harry, waiter, r 1648 La Playa
Burns Harry D (Burns Bros) r 725 Web-

ster
Burns Harry G, cashier W F & Co Ex,

r Oakland
Burns Henry, lab, r 85 Lucy
Burns Hugh, shoemkr, r 241 Shipley
Burns Hugh Jr, laundry wkr, r 241 Ship-

ley
Burns Isadore Mrs, r Palace Hotel
Burns J, lab, r 711 San Jose Av
Burns J, lab, r 37 Woodward
Burns Jas, r 1380 Pacific
Burns Jas, bedmkr, r 995 Folsom
Burns Jas, drayman Corporation Yard, S

F F Dept, r 2084 Mission
Burns Jas, engr, r 1707 Hyde
Burns Jas, gardener, r 12 Johnston Av
Burns Jas, lab, r 464 Brannan
Burns Jas, liquors, 1020 Bryant
Burns Jas, marine supt Cal Transp Co,

r Oakland
Burns Jas, tmstr, r 240 Francisco
Burns Jas, waiter, r 976 Jackson
Burns Jas A, supt U C S Co, r 1382, 5th

Av
Burns Jas B, salesman, r 1790 Sutter
Burns Jas F, boilermkr, r 71 Rondel PI
Burns Jas F, elk, r 1013 Tennessee
Burns Jas F, elk Langley & Michaels Co,

r 670 Eddy
Burns Jas F, tmstr, r 127 Bernard
Burns Jas J, elk, r 434, 23d Av
Burns Jas J, mach, r 2712 Harrison
Burns Jas J, painter, r 815 Chenery

Burns Jas M, contr, r 101 Thornton Av
Burns Jas T, stenogr L J Jordan, r 652

Fell
Burns J E, glasswkr, r 2219 Mission
Burns Jesse L, tailor, r 161 Leavenworth
Burns Johanna, widow, r 749 San Jose

Av
Burns John, bartndr, r 1160 Clay
Burns John, boat bldr, r 1740 Sanchez
Burns John carp, r 529 Arkansas
Burns John, carp, r 2612 McAllister
Burns John, cook, r 411 Davis
Burns John, lab, r Golden Gate Park
Burns John, lab, r 203 Cotter
Burns John, lab, r 286 Sunnyslde Av
Burns John, laundrywkr, r 241 Shipley
Burns John, tmstr, r 1727 Church
Burns John, with Olympic Club, r 521

Post
Burns John D, tmstr, r 96 Belcher
Burns John E, r 1142 Jackson
Burns John E, express, r 1145 Church
Burns John F, r 207 Carl
Burns John F, r 212 Leavenworth
Burns John J, r 1160 Clay
Burns John J, cornice mkr, r 402 Fair

Oaks
Burns John J, driver, r 37 Sharon
Burns John J, painter, r 1022 Alabama
Burns John S, bookbdr, r 720 Castro
Burns John T, carp, r 115 Hoffman Av
Burns John T, elev opr, r 143 Jersey
Burns John T, tmstr, r 70a Sanchez
Burns John T F, packer U S Customs, r

444, 31st Av
Burns John W, druggist, r 242 Powell
Burns Jos, painter, r 2415 Folsom
Burns Jos, plumber, r 2314 Humboldt
Burns Jos, porter, r 756 Harrison
Burns Jos A, elk P O, r 988 Dolores
Burns Jos A, salesman Coefleld Mfg Co,

r 214 Dorland
Burns Jos F, driver, r 3 Bennington
Burns Jos H, boltman Pac Hdw & Steel

Co, r 447 Valencia
Burns Jos H, carp, r 1531 Oakdale Av
Burns Josie Mrs, r 771 Turk
Burns J R, elk Gorham Revere Rubber

Co, r Berkeley
Burns Kate, widow, r 68 Prosper
Burns Kate, widow, r 136 Trenton
Burns Katherine, widow, r 362 Lexington
Burns L A, engr, 10 East
Burns Lawrence, elk, r 536, 30th
Burns Lee, carp, r 3205 Fillmore
Burns Leo M, steam fitter, r 252 Guer-

rero
Burns Lillie, widow, r 1320 Lyon
Burns Louise, widow, mgr Francis Apts,

r 1010 Haight
Burns M & Co (Michael Burns, John Ma-

her) drayman, 316, 2d
Burns M A Lumber Co, 1 Drumm
Burns Marscella, widow, r 1022 Alabama
Burns Martin, driver, r 571 Lisbon
Burns Martin F, hoseman Engine 8, r

37 White
143 Jersey
316a Francisco
355 Church
2911 California

316, 30th

Burns Mary, widow,
Burns Mary, widow,
Burns Mary, widow,
Burns Mary, widow,
Burns Mary Miss,
Burns Mary A, widow, r 2319 Mission
Burns Mary E, widow, r 656 OaK
Burns Matilda W Mrs, drugs and physi-

cian, 4300 Judah
Burns Matthew, r 1282, 3d Av
Burns Matthew A, vice-pres Eastern

Redwood Co, r 24 Presidio Ter
Burns Matthew B, blksmith, r 556 Divis-

adero
Burns M E, elk U S Fire Co, r 37 Sharon
Burns Michael (M Burns & Co) r 2976.
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